OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sunnuntain rynkyttelya
No|  [112/3/4]56]7]8 9]10]11]12]13/14 15 16117118 19|20 21|22 123 2425|2627 | +/- | Sum|
Par 3/4|3|3(3|3|5/5/3/3/4,4,3/4/3|3 91

3/3(3/3(3/4(3/3/3|4/3

1 | Peter seeck 2.4 3 3 3/!3/3/3/2 4,534,224 6 3|2 |5]|5 4|2 +3 | 94
2 | Matti kauttu 2/3/3/2/3/5/3/3/3,6 /3,253,333, 7|7/|3|3|6|/5|3|6,2)|2)+8]| 99
3 Tero Hirvela 3/3(3/2/3/5(3/3/5/7 3|3 /5/4|3/5/|4,7 4|4/2|4|4/2|6 2|3 +11| 102
4 | Marko Saarikalle|34|3/2|5 6|3(3/3/7 3|3/4/3|3/3|4,6|5|4/3|5|6 ,3[8 4|4 +19| 110

Sunnuntain rynkyttelya « 30.04.2024 08:40 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857792
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857792

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

L [1]z]3]als5]6]7]8]0l10]1112]13 14 151617 18 [15 120 [21 |22]23 24 |25 26 |27 [Tot [
Par 3/3|3(3/3/4/3/3/3/4|3/3/4|3/3|3/3|5/5(3/3|4|4/3|4|3|3| 91

Avg 25(35|3(23|35/|5
Difficulty 2 |17/10| 1 |18 |22
Birdie -1 2 3

Par 0 2124131
Bogey 1 2 2
Double Bogey 2 1 1

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3
8

3/35/58/28| 3 |48/33/33/33/3.8/63/55/35/25|5
9116/26| 6 |7 |20|11 /121321 25,19 /15| 3
111 1 1 2
4|3 3213|3211 ,1|2) 2
113[(1]1 311 ]1/(2
1(1 1 2 1
2
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23124 | 5 |27 4
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51286 25/3.3/101.3

16%
48%
22%
11%
2%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857792

